April 2018 Retirees

Detective

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective

Police Officer
Police Officer

Steven
Paul D.
Walter M.
Jose R.
Shawn E.
Thomas M.
Roger A.
Eric
Rosezita S.
Johnathan
Kevin A.
Kenneth J.
Carle V.
Marlon S.
Carlos
Richard
Homero
Taric G.
John
Alfred L.
Timothy J.

Lazzara
Anderson
Brown
Chao Jr.
Cobb
Flynn
Galvan
Jackson
Jones
Junirs
Kelly
Malkowski
McCray
Mitchell
Palacio
Portillo
Ramirez
Webb
Weisser
Williams Jr.
Melchiori

620
004
007
701
006
009
010
189
050
192
059
701
022
171
002
171
193
376
610
701
018



