April 2018 Retirees

Detective	Steven	Lazzara	620
Police Officer	Paul D.	Anderson	004
Police Officer	Walter M.	Brown	007
Police Officer	Jose R.	Chao Jr.	701
Police Officer	Shawn E.	Cobb	006
Police Officer	Thomas M.	Flynn	009
Police Officer	Roger A.	Galvan	010
Sergeant	Eric	Jackson	189
Sergeant	Rosezita S.	Jones	050
Police Officer	Johnathan	Junirs	192
Police Officer	Kevin A.	Kelly	059
Police Officer	Kenneth J.	Malkowski	701
Police Officer	Carle V.	McCray	022
Police Officer	Marlon S.	Mitchell	171
Police Officer	Carlos	Palacio	002
Police Officer	Richard	Portillo	171
Police Officer	Homero	Ramirez	193
Police Officer	Taric G.	Webb	376
Detective	John	Weisser	610
Police Officer	Alfred L.	Williams Jr.	701
Police Officer	Timothy J.	Melchiori	018